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Thüringer Skiverband e.V. Stand: 24.06.2023

Thüringer Schülercup Nordische Kombination Saison 2023 / 2024
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1. Albert, Felix 120 120 240
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla

2. Biman, Linos 70 84 154
WSV Rotterode

3. Krieg, Moritz 100 100
WSV Schmiedefeld

3. Kaiser, Torben 100 100
WSV Brotterode/TLZ-IB

5. Börner, Wiliam 84 84
SV Biberau

6. Bach, Paul 60 60
WSV Brotterode/TLZ-IB
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1. Hüllenhagen, Ole 120 120 240
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

2. Jahns, Hannes 100 100 200
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

3. Dießler, Levi 84 70 154
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla
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3. Zapf, Konstantin 70 84 154
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla

5. Kristalla, Mika 60 44 104
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

5. Clauder, Conrad 52 52 104
WSV Schmiedefeld

7. Zwerrenz, Theodor 32 60 92
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

8. Gröschel, Finnley 38 38 76
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

9. Dellit, Fynn 44 44
WSV 07 Kleinschm./TLZ-IB

0

Schüler 11 m 1.
 T

SC
-W

K

St
ei

nb
ac

h-
H

., 
03

.0
6.

2.
 T

SC
-W

K

Ru
hl

a,
 2

4.
06

.

3.
 T

SC
-W

K

4.
 T

SC
-W

K

At
hl

et
ik

te
st

5.
 T

SC
-W

K

6.
 T

SC
-W

K

8.
 T

SC
-W

K

G
es

am
t

1. Rommel, Hannes 120 120 240
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

2. Eschrich, Emil 100 100 200
WSV Schmiedefeld

3. Wagner, Philipp 70 84 154
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla

4. Dienst, Nevio 84 44 128
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla

5. Hoffmann, Silas 52 70 122
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

6. Krug, Malte 60 52 112
WSV Steinbach 07

7. Kiel, Constantin 20 60 80
WSV Brotterode/TLZ-IB

8. Fleischhauer, Anton 44 28 72
SV Biberau

9. Renner, Matti 28 38 66
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WSV 07 Kleinschm./TLZ-IB
10. Mann, Colin 32 32 64

SV Biberau
11. Walter, Leon 24 24 48

WSV Steinbach 07
12. Cihar, Benni 38 38

WSV Schmiedefeld
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1. Rothämel, Max 100 120 220
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

2. Reuter, Emil 120 84 204
SV Biberau

3. Blahuta, Vojta 84 70 154
WSV Brotterode/TLZ-IB

4. Bärthel, Marlon 60 60 120
SV Biberau

5. Keiner, Anton 52 52 104
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

6. Hoffmann, Oskar 100 100
SV Biberau

7. Dürer, Ben 70 70
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis
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1. Eschrich, Ylvi 120 84 204
WSV Schmiedefeld

2. Koch, Emma 100 100 200
WSV Brotterode/TLZ-IB

3. Wachsmann, Eva 70 120 190
WSV 07 Kleinschm./TLZ-IB

4. Fleischhauer, Greta 84 84
SV Biberau

5. Merz, Mathilda 60 60
WSV Brotterode/TLZ-IB
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1. Rexhäuser, Johanna 120 84 204
SV Biberau

1. Haberer, Paula 84 120 204
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla

3. Werner, Liv 100 100 200
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

4. Hoffmann, Emma 70 70
SV Biberau
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1. Keller, Hedi 120 100 220
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

1. Schneider, Romy 100 120 220
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

3. Pohle, Bente 84 84 168
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

4. Eckert, Lena 70 60 130
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

5. Messerschmidt, Merle 70 70
WSV Brotterode/TLZ-IB
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1. König, Marlene 120 100 220
WSC Ober-/Unterschönau
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2. Strümpfel, Anni 100 84 184
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla

3. Albert, Julia 84 70 154
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla

4. Leffler, Frieda 70 52 122
WSV 07 Kleinschm./TLZ-IB

5. Koch, Lyn-Caja 120 120
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

6. Leonhardt, Hannah 52 60 112
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

7. von Nordheim, Edda 44 32 76
WSV Schmiedefeld

8. Renner Malin 60 60
WSV 07 Kleinschm./TLZ-IB

8. Hetzheim, Tia 32 28 60
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

10. Engler, Felicia 44 44
SV Biberau

11. Schneider, Lotta 38 38
WSV Schmiedefeld

12. Böhm, Magdalena 38 38
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

13. Beiersdörfer, Valerie 32 32
SV Biberau
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Thüringer Schülercup Skisprung Saison 2023 / 2024

= Streichresultat
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1. Albert, Felix 120 120 240
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla

2. Kaiser, Torben 100 70 170
WSV Brotterode/TLZ-IB

3. Bach, Paul 60 84 144
WSV Brotterode/TLZ-IB

4. Biman, Linos 84 52 136
WSV Rotterode

5. Börner, Wiliam 70 44 114
SV Biberau

6. KRIEG, Moritz 100 100
WSV Schmiedefeld

7. Remdt, Florian 60 60
WSV Schmiedefeld
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1. Hüllenhagen, Ole 120 120 240
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

2. Jahns, Hannes 100 100 200
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

3. Kristalla, Mika 84 84 168
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

4. Dießler, Levi 70 60 130
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla

5. Zapf, Konstantin 52 70 122
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla

6. Clauder, Conrad 60 44 104
WSV Schmiedefeld

7. Zwerrenz, Theodor 38 52 90
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

8. Gröschel, Finnley 32 38 70
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

9. Dellit, Fynn 44 44
WSV 07 Kleinschm./TLZ-IB
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1. Rommel, Hannes 120 120 240
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

2. Eschrich, Emil 100 100 200
WSV Schmiedefeld

3. Wagner, Philipp 70 84 154
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla

4. Dienst, Nevio 84 52 136
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla

5. Hoffmann, Silas 32 70 102
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

6. Renner, Matti 60 38 98
WSV 07 Kleinschm./TLZ-IB

7. Krug, Malte 38 44 82
WSV Steinbach 07

8. Kiel, Constantin 20 60 80
WSV Brotterode/TLZ-IB

9. Mann, Colin 44 32 76
SV Biberau

10. Cihar, Benni 52 52
WSV Schmiedefeld

10. Fleischhauer, Anton 28 24 52
SV Biberau

10. Walter, Leon 24 28 52
WSV Steinbach 07
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1. Hoffmann, Oskar 120 120 240
SV Biberau

2. Rothämel, Max 84 100 184
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

3. Reuter, Emil 100 60 160
SV Biberau

4. Blahuta, Vojta 70 84 154
WSV Brotterode/TLZ-IB

5. Dürer, Ben 60 70 130
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

6. Bärthel, Marlon 52 52 104
SV Biberau

7. Keiner, Anton 44 44 88
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis
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1. Koch, Emma 120 100 220
WSV Brotterode/TLZ-IB

2. Wachsmann, Eva 84 120 204
WSV 07 Kleinschm./TLZ-IB

3. Eschrich, Ylvi 100 84 184
WSV Schmiedefeld

4. Fleischhauer, Greta 70 70 140
SV Biberau

5. Merz, Mathilda 60 60
WSV Brotterode/TLZ-IB

5. Dietz, Nele 60 60
SV Biberau

7. Bärthel, Melina 52 52
SV Biberau
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1. Rexhäuser, Johanna 120 120 240
SV Biberau

2. Hoffmann, Emma 100 70 170
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SV Biberau
2. Haberer, Paula 70 100 170

TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla
4. Werner, Liv 84 84 168

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis
0

0

0

Schüler 11 w 1.
 T

SC
-W

K

St
ei

nb
ac

h-
H

., 
03

.0
6.

2.
 T

SC
-W

K

Ru
hl

a,
 2

4.
06

.

3.
 T

SC
-W

K

4.
 T

SC
-W

K

At
hl

et
ik

te
st

5.
 T

SC
-W

K

6.
 T

SC
-W

K

8.
 T

SC
-W

K

G
es

am
t

1. Schneider, Romy 120 120 240
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

2. Keller, Hedi 100 84 184
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

2. Messerschmidt, Merle 84 100 184
WSV Brotterode/TLZ-IB

4. Pohle, Bente 70 70 140
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

5. Eckert, Lena 60 60 120
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis
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1. König, Marlene 120 84 204
WSC Ober-/Unterschönau

2. Strümpfel, Anni 100 100 200
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla

3. Albert, Julia 84 70 154
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla

4. Leffler, Frieda 70 52 122
WSV 07 Kleinschm./TLZ-IB

5. Leonhardt, Hannah 60 60 120
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

5. Koch, Lyn-Caja 120 120
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

7. von Nordheim, Edda 44 32 76
WSV Schmiedefeld

7. Engler, Felicia 38 38 76
SV Biberau

9. Renner Malin 52 52
WSV 07 Kleinschm./TLZ-IB

9. Beiersdörfer, Valerie 28 24 52
SV Biberau

9. Hetzheim, Tia 24 28 52
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

12. Böhm, Magdalena 44 44
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SC Steinbach-Hallenberg
13. Schneider, Lotta 32 32

WSV Schmiedefeld
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